# 2018 PERSONAL PROPERTY INCREASES

(SIGNED)

TO BOARD 10/15/18

EXHIBIT "B"

Norman A.Cannady Jr., Tax Assessor Madison County Personal Property 2018

date submitted 10/15/2018

Increase in assessment with signed waiver

Owners Name	parcel number	ASSES	SMENT O	N ROLL	AMOUNT OF	reason for change #	reason for change	sb82#
		INV	F/F-M/E	TOTAL	CHANGE			
Serenity Therapy/Lisa Buchanan	10512		age. To the second account of the		70	10	new business	1819
Moon Building Maintenance	11009				750	10	new business	1820
Donna Barfoot	10513				70	10	new business	1821
Recover Cryo Spa	11038				10,820	10	new business	1822
Once Upon a Child	11022				24,560	10	new business	1823
Methodist Rehabilitation Center	10737				15,220	10	new business	1824
Barlow & Moore PLLC	10985				2,780	10	new business	1825
Triple R Foods	10954				560	10	new business	1826
TOTAL					54,830			

STATE OF MI	SSISSIPPI		COUNTY MADISON			
Assessed to _ In	Serenity Therapy Lisa Buchan Road District Madison	ian School District Rid	geland Municipalit	y		
Now come Code of 19 assessed of	the Board of Supervisors of	and gives not property herein de at Roll of said Coun at/Personal)	ice as required by scribed should be ty.	County, Miss Section 27-2 increased; th	35-147.	
	Parcel Number	Land	Improvements	Total	Total 7	
Page	Line	Value	amptovement	Value	Increase	
	10512			0	70	
	for Increase: New business added to					
And it affin  1. Th tha obj  2. Tha and And asse	matively appearing to this board:  at the Clerk of this Board has give in ten days before this meeting, a ections (or failed to appear.;  at the said owner has, in writing, a requested that the assessment be r the Board having heard the evic ssment should be increased, as her  S, THEREFORE, ORDERED a ssment be and is hereby made and	agreed to the increas made final; dence, and carefully rein set forth;	e, waived notice, ent	and who appearant and being s	acce before this Board	
	ssment be and is hereby made and unt at Page, Line	approved as i	iollows:	mi mercase	in the said original	
Tax Collector of the said Tax Co	S FURTHER ORDERED, that the order to the State Tax Commission for the said Commission to man of this County, who shall proceed elector be duly charged with additional transfer of the said of the sai	ake the property char d to collect taxes on litional assessment.	nge on the assessme said property as thu	nt roll and to is assessed, as	nel uman al	
	ED AND ADJUDGED this the	dana	A SUPPLY SETTING TO BE A SECURITY OF			
ORDER	ED AND ADJUDGED this the	dayo		, 201	<u>8.</u>	
UKDER		day (		, 201 lent of the B		
ORDER		ERK'S CERTIFI	Presid			
I, <u>Ronni</u> do hereby certify that	CLI ie Lott, Clerk of the Board of the foregoing is a true and co	ERK'S CERTIFIC Supervisors of prect transcript of	Preside Presid	lent of the B	oard by, State of Mississin	
I, <u>Ronni</u> do hereby certify that day of	CLI ie Lott, Clerk of the Board of	ERK'S CERTIFI  Supervisors of  orrect transcript of same appears on	Presid  CATE  MADISON  an order of said I	Count	oard cy, State of Mississip pervisors, passed on	
I, <u>Ronni</u> do hereby certify that day of day on file in the office	CLI ie Lott, Clerk of the Board of the foregoing is a true and co	ERK'S CERTIFI  Supervisors of  orrect transcript of  same appears on of	Presid  CATE  MADISON  an order of said I  Page of I  in s	Count  Goard of Su  Minute Boo  aid County	oard  by, State of Mississip pervisors, passed on  k of said Bo	

Wirm H. Grand JR.

STATE OF	MISSISS	(PPI		COOL	IIIWADISL	<u> </u>		
Assessed to in	Moon Road	Building Maintenance District <u>Madison</u> Scl	nool District_Munic	ipality	_			
To	the Board	of Supervisors of	MADISON	Co	unty, Mississip	pi:		
Now come	e Norm	ian Cannady	and gives notice	as required by So	xhon 27-33-14	7,		
Code of 19	72. that t	he assessment of the prop	perty herein descri	bed should be in	creased; the sai	d property being		
assessed or	the <u>2018</u>	Personal assessment Ro (Rest/Pers	ll of said County.					
The undersigned	recommends	that the assessment of the said proper	Land	as shown below: Improvements	Total	Total		
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Value	improvements	Value	Increase		
1 age	Dire_	11009			0	750		
	l				•			
Acceptance b  And it affirm  1. That than object  2. The and And associated And And And And And And And And And An	Norman A. Cannady. Jr. TAX ASSESSOR  (Signature of Officer)  Acceptance by Taxpayer:  Date: 10-05-2-0/B  And it affirmatively appearing to this board:  1. That the Clerk of this Board has given the required notice to said owner to the last known address, by mail, more than ten days before this meeting, as directed by the Order of this Board; and who appeared and presented objections (or failed to appear.;  2. That the said owner has, in writing, agreed to the increase, waived notice, entered appearance before this Board and requested that the assessment be made final;  And the Board having heard the evidence, and carefully considered the same, and being satisfied that the said assessment should be increased, as herein set forth;  IT IS, THEREFORE, ORDERED AND ADJUSGED by this Board that an increase in the said original assessment be and is hereby made and finally approved as follows:							
The am. \$ 750.	ount at Pa	ge, Line	, be increased	from \$ <u>Q</u> to				
IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, that the Clerk of this Board is hereby directed and commanded to certify two copies of this order to the State Tax Commission, as required by Section 27-35-149, Code of 1972, and upon the approval of the said order by the said Commission to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the Tax Collector of this County, who shall proceed to collect taxes on said property as thus assessed, as provide by law; and the said Tax Collector be duly charged with additional assessment.								
OR	DERED A	ND ADJUDGED this the	day of		. 2018.			
				Presid	ent of the Board			
		CI	erk's certific	CATE				
.l, _	Ronni	Lott, Clerk of the Board	of Supervisors of	MADISON	County, St	ate of Mississippi,		
do hereby c	ertify that	the foregoing is a true and	correct transcript of	an order of said B	card of Supervi	sors, passed on the		
		2018 as ti						
		ce of said Clerk in the						
Wit	ness my h	and and official seal, this _						
Clerk of the Boo	rd of Supervi	sors of said County	By			, D.C.		

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of said County

STATE OF	MISSISS	IPPI	COUNTY MADISON				
Assessed to ln	Donn	a Barfoot District <u>Madison</u> Sci	nool District <u>Ridge</u>	end Municipality			
Now come Code of 19 assessed of	es <u>Nom</u> 972, that t in the <u>2011</u>	nan Cannady the assessment of the proj R Personal assessment Ro (Real/Pers	and gives notice perty herein describles of said County.	as required by Se ibed should be in	ection 27-35-1	147,	
The undersigne	d rocommonds	that the assessment of the said proper Parcel Number	Land	Improvements	Total	Total	
Page	Line		Value		Value	Increase	
<del></del>	<del> </del>	10513			0	70	
				7			
	/ signature	( )		A. Cannady, Jr. 7 (Title of Office	AX ASSESSO	1. 120 18	
And it affirm	etively ann	earing to this board:					
2. The and ass IT ass The am \$ 70. IT copies of the said Tax Collect	n ten days ections (or at the said I requested d the Boar essment sh IS, THEF essment be count at Pa IS FURTI its order to order by the tor of this	k of this Board has given the before this meeting, as defailed to appear.;  owner has, in writing, agree that the assessment be madered having heard the evident could be increased, as hereing the experimental of the state of t	ed to the increase, a final;  ee, and carefully conset forth;  DADJUSGED by ally approved as form, be increased  Clerk of this Boam as required by Second the property change to collect taxes on second the collect taxes on second the property changes of the property chan	ter of this Board; waived notice, ent onsidered the same this Board that llows: from \$ 0to  d is hereby directe tion 27-35-149, Co to on the assessme	and who appearance, and being sa an increase in the commande of 1972, and to command to	ee before this Board tisfied that the said the said original aded to certify two d upon the approval certify a copy to the	
OR	DERED A	ND ADJUDGED this the	day of		, 2018,		
				Presid	ent of the Boar	d	
		CL	ERK'S CERTIFI	CATE		·······	
i, _	Ronnie	Lott. Clerk of the Board o	f Supervisors of	MADISON	County, S	state of Mississippi,	
do hereby o	ertify that	the foregoing is a true and	correct transcript of	an order of said B	oard of Superv	isors, passed on the	
		, 2018 as th				of said Board,	
now on file	in the offic	ce of said Clerk in the	of	in se	id County.		
Wi	tness my h	and and official seal, this					
			By_			, D.C.	

and the set the first the section of the section of 🧹 प्राप्तानिक्षित्री अन्य के एक हो एक्टीके देख्य है जान Lecture 197 The first of the large of the l ે સફાઈ સુંદરમાંથીલું એ પહેલા છે. આ આ પાલ પ્રોત્સ કોલ્પ કોલ્પ કરી છે. આ સફિલ્લોના કરો હોંગાની સુંદર અને સુંદર છ ત્રિકાલ કરી કાર્યા કરો છે. આ આ આ પ્રાત્માલ છે. જે જે સામે કાર્યા કરો કરી છે. જે જો માને કરો છે. આ સફાઈ કાર્યાલ and the second of the first Torongalis of the mode of the control of the contro inggalan ing Statemen ang ang ang paggadi and the control of th राजीकराज्य राष्ट्रके हेत् । तर्र १ - अस्ति क्षा क्षेत्रक राष्ट्रा अस्ति होते । तर्वे हे स्वेदको और 国家的复数 医电路管线 our grade the first first to a consumination of

THE RECOUNTY

ार्थिको ५१ छ। अस्ट केन्द्रकारी इन्हर्स्ट स्टिन्ट्रिक स्टब्स्ट अस्ट स्टब्स्ट्रिकेट

yddin acth Mythir yfine ei Mith

A Company of the Comp

正記簿 独装し ニザエ・

STATE OF	Mississi	PPI	COUNTY <u>MADISON</u>					
Assessed to Recover Cryo Sea In Road District Medison School District Ridgeland Municipality								
To the Board of Supervisors of MADISON County, Mississippi:  Now comes Norman Cannady and gives notice as required by Section 27-35-147,  Code of 1972, that the assessment of the property herein described should be increased; the said property being assessed on the 2018 Personal assessment Roll of said County.  (Real/Personal)								
The understand	recommends	that the assessment of the said property s				15		
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase		
	2000	11038			0	10820		
Acceptance b	Reason for Increase: Business added to 2018 Tax Roll.  Winness my algnature this October 1, 2018.  Norman A. Cannady. Jr. TAX ASSESSOR  (This of Officer)  Date: 9 - 11 - 18  And it affirmatively appearing to this board:  1. That the Clerk of this Board has given the required notice to said owner to the last known address, by mail, more							
thar cbje	ten days ections (or	before this meeting, as dire failed to appear.;	ected by the Ord	er of this Board;	and who appear	ed and presented		
and	requested	owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made	final;					
And asse	the Bear soment sh	d having heard the evidence, ould be increased, as herein s	, and carefully co et forth;	nsidered the same	, and being satis	fied that the said		
IT 8888	IS, THER essment be	REFORE, ORDERED AND and is hereby made and final	ADJUSGED by ly approved as fol	this Board that lows:	an increase in	the said original		
The am \$_1082		ge, Line	, be increased i	from \$ <u>0</u> to				
of the said of Tax Collect	IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, that the Clerk of this Board is hereby directed and commanded to certify two copies of this order to the State Tax Commission, as required by Section 27-35-149, Code of 1972, and upon the approval of the said order by the said Commission to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the Tax Collector of this County, who shall proceed to collect traces on said property as thus assessed, as provide by law; and the said Tax Collector be duly charged with additional assessment.							
OR	DERED A	ND ADJUDGED this the	day of		, 2018.			
				Presid	ent of the Board			
CLERK'S CERTIFICATE								
		e Lott. Clerk of the Board of						
		the foregoing is a true and ex						
day	of in the offi	co of said Clerk in the	same appears on	Page of h	Atmite Bookaid County.	of said Board,		
Wi	iness my h	and and official seal, this						
Clark of the Bo	ard of Supervi	sors of said County	_ By_			, D.C.		

I former H. Comof Mr.

1000

en 1990 (j. 1988) en gjenne betekte Grent et gjennesse bli har herreselt en

ala wakan pilangan kecala kala

ender Sandan en besch Van Sandan en beschieder

And March Brown to the second

दर्शकृष्टि स्ट्रीडियाई सङ्घारण का अ

ည်း နိုင်ငံ ကို ရေးရှိသည်။ ကို နော်သည်တည်း ကိုနော်သည်။ ကို မြိန်တို့နော်သည်။ အကောင်း

and the second

stalia indigen

e spreigh i de retes pour freitigen de nouvel pour le retenue e de nouvel e train de Profigie de la 180 de l'Anna de nouvel profision de la 180 de le 180 de la 180 de la 180 de la 180 de la 180 d Profision de la 180 d

The Art was a filled by the second constitution to the second constitution of the second constitution

and a feet and the say when he was

化邻环 医隐匿虫 化键点电影 医二

in Beng karingan dan Jawaser nega

1.53

in summer to the same

FORM 71-027 (Revised 10/93)

STATE OF	Mississi	PPI	COUNTY <u>MADISON</u>				
	ressed to <u>Once Upon A Child</u> Road District <u>Madison</u> School District <u>Ridgeland</u> Municipality						
To the Board of Supervisors of MADISON County, Mississippi:  Now comes Norman Cannady and gives notice as required by Section 27-35-147,  Code of 1972, that the assessment of the property herein described should be increased; the said property being assessed on the 2018 Personal assessment Roll of said County.  (Real/Personal)							
The undersigned	recommends	that the assessment of the sald property s		is shown below:			
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase	
		11022			0	24560	
Witness my	signature (Signature	this September 17, 2018.	4. Norman	A. Cannady, Jr. T	AX ASSESSOR	On! R	
Agceptance l	у Тахраусі	: <del>U</del> Jupun	w	Date:	UMITALIA	SOLD_	
And it affirm	atively app	earing to this board:				······································	
<ol> <li>That the Clerk of this Board has given the required notice to said owner to the last known address, by mail, more than ten days before this meeting, as directed by the Order of this Board; and who appeared and presented objections (or failed to appear.;</li> <li>That the said owner has, in writing, agreed to the increase, waived notice, entered appearance before this Board and requested that the assessment be made final;</li> <li>And the Board having heard the evidence, and carefully considered the same, and being satisfied that the said assessment should be increased, as herein set forth;</li> <li>IT IS, THEREFORE, ORDERED AND ADJUSGED by this Board that an increase in the said original assessment be and is hereby made and finally approved as follows:</li> </ol>							
The am \$_2456	ount at Pai	ge, Lino	be increased i	from \$ Qto			
IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, that the Clerk of this Board is hereby directed and commanded to certify two copies of this order to the State Tax Commission, as required by Section 27-35-149, Code of 1972, and upon the approval of the said order by the said Commission to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the Tax Collector of this County, who shall proceed to collect taxes on said property as thus assessed, as provide by law; and the said Tax Collector be duly charged with additional assessment.							
OR	DERED A	ND ADJUDGED this the	day of		. 2018.		
				Presid	ent of the Board		
		CLI	rk's certifi	CATE			
		Lott. Clerk of the Board of					
-	-	the foregoing is a true and co					
		ce of said Clerk in the				_ of said Board,	
Wi	tness my h	and and official seal, this				<b>-</b> -	
Clork of the Bo	ard of Supervi	sors of said County	_ By_			, D.C.	

and the second of the second o

in 1984 in Light Committee and a specific light

and Cartering and Cartering and American and American American American and American American American America The transport of the American American American American American American American American American American

and the second of the second o

Land of the Control of the Art of the Carlo

an in although a

The control of the co

Charles Alberta Street

Kingo, se solujaji gjenijaj engjug io

and state of the s

nain, an an in in in in i

weigh the edition of

Carlo Ca

amente del meter en la color la calabata de la calabata

STATE	OF MISSISS	IPPI		COUNTY <u>MADISON</u>					
Assessed In	l to <u>Meth</u> Road	odist Rehabilitation District <u>Madison</u>	Center Scho	ol District <u>Rid</u>	geland M	unicipality			
Now cor Code of	mes <u>Non</u>	d of Supervisors on nan Cannady the assessment of 8 Personal assessr	the prope	and gives not ity herein des of said Count	ice as rec scribed s	paired by Se	ection 27-35-	147,	being
The undersig	gned recommend	s that the assessment of the	said property :	thould be INCREAS	SED as show	a below:			
Page	Line	Parcel Number		Land Value	Imp	rovements	Total Value 71080	Total Increase 15220	····
						<u>:                                      </u>			
Witness					an A. Ca		( <u>AX ASSESS</u> 4) 9-21-2		
		earing to this board:					· · · · · ·		
1. 1 ti c 2. 1	That the Cler han ten days bjections (or That the said and requested And the Boar	k of this Board has before this meeti failed to appear.; owner has, in writi that the assessment de having heard the could be increased, a	ng, as dire ing, agreed t be made t e evidence,	to the increasinal;	Order of se, waive	this Board; notice, ent	and who appearan	eared and pres	sented Board
		REFORE, ORDER					an increase	in the said or	iginal
The a \$ 86	amount at Pa 300.	ge, Line	)	, be increas	ed from S	71080 t	0		
copies of of the sai Tax Colle	this order to d order by the ector of this	HER ORDERED, to the State Tax Com- te said Commission County, who shall p be duly charged with	mission, as to make the proceed to	required by S te property cha collect taxes o	ection 27 ange on t n said pro	-35-149, Co he assessmen	de of 1972, ar at roll and to	d upon the app certify a copy	roval to the
C	ORDERED A	ND ADJUDGED (	his the	day	of	•	, 2018	•	
					-	Preside	ent of the Boa	rd	
			CLE	RK'S CERTI	FICATE				
da hereby	y certify that y of	the foregoing is a tree of said Clerk in the	rue and cor	rect transcript	of an ord on Page	er of said B	oard of Super inute Book_	risors, passed o	n the
V	Vitness my h	and and official seal	l, this						
T	Panel afficers:	an efecial forms		By	<b>′</b>				D.C.

General A. Consof Mr.

and the state of the second second

jana kalendar kata tahun 1984 dari dari berara

Charles Service Services

and the second of the second o

Burgania (1906) de la compania de l La compania de la compania del compania de la compania de la compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania del

A second of the control of the co

R. Burgotti (1986) and the state of the stat

The state of the second section is a second section.

La de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della companya del

a filosocia de la calenta de la competencia del competencia de la competencia de la competencia del comp

အမည်း (အိုင်း) သည် သည် အသည် သည် ကိုနေတို့ သည် အမည်း (အကို

in the first the contract of the contract of

到有特殊的 人名英格兰人

The state of the s

of the second of the second

a was industry of the real

ariti wa ingili n

1. 9495

FORM 71-027 (Revised 10/93)

(IMTIBOU II		TICE TO INCREASE THE	ASSESSMENT (	of real/person/	al propert	Y
STATE (	OF MISSISS	IPPI		conv	TY_MADI	SON
		w & Moore PULC District <u>Madison</u> Sci	nool District <u>Rid</u> g	eland Municipality		
Now cor Code of	nes <u>Norm</u> 1972, that t	d of Supervisors of	_and gives notic erty herein desc Il of said County	e as required by Se wibed should be inc	unty, Mississection 27-35- creased; the s	ippi: 147, said property being
The undersig	gred recommends	s that the assessment of the said proper	y should be INCREASE	D as shown below;		
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
		10985			0	2780
	١					
[[	(Signature	1/64 17.4Y		n A. Cannady, Jr. 3 (Title of Offic		or 1-18
And it aff	innatively app	pearing to this board:				
ti c	han tan day: bjections (o	k of this Board has given the before this meeting, as do r failed to appear.; owner has, in writing, agre	irected by the O	rder of this Board;	and who app	eared and presented
		I that the assessment be mad		s, watved nodes, ent	eten abbestat	ice octore mis posta
		rd having heard the evidend hould be increased, as herein		considered the same	e, and being s	atisfied that the said
		REFORE, ORDERED AND e and is hereby made and fin			an increase	in the said original
The a		ge, Line	, be increase	ed from \$ <u>0</u> to	,	
copies of of the sai Tax Coll	this order to d order by the ector of this	HER ORDERED, that the of the State Tax Commission, he said Commission to make County, who shall proceed to be duly charged with additional transfer of the county.	, as required by S the property cha to collect taxes or	ection 27-35-149, Co ange on the assessment a said property as the	ode of 1972, a ent roll and to	nd upon the approval certify a copy to the
C	ORDERED A	AND ADJUDGED this the _	day	of	201	<u>8.</u>
		ı		Presid	lent of the Bo	ard
		CX	ERK'S CERTI	FICATE		
Į	. Ronni	e Lott, Clerk of the Board o	of Supervisors of	MADISON	County,	State of Mississippi,
		the foregoing is a true and	•		•	• •
		, 2018 as th				of said Board,
now on t	ne in the Off	ice of said Clerk in the	OI	in s	na County.	
v	Witness my l	nand and official seal, this _				
	David affirm	have of sold County	B <sub>3</sub>	′ <u></u>		, D.C.

The second of the contract of the second second of the sec 

Andrew Company (1995) Andrew (

and the state of t

and the figure of the property of the state of the state

The state of the s

A CARLON TO A CARLON AND A CARL

The first of the March of the Control of the Contro

and the second of the second s

The Grand Available purely state

nt many a propriet to the first of the first of the first of the second 

engal bergalagist in en er er en i two en er er er er

Carlotte Connection of the

المراكبة والمراكب والمعار والمعاري والمعارين

FORM 71-027 (Revised 10/93) NOTICE TO INCREASE THE ASSESSMENT OF REAL/PERSONAL PROPERTY STATE OF MISSISSIPPI COUNTY MADISON Assessed to Triple R Foods Road District Madison School District Madison Municipality To the Board of Supervisors of MADISON County, Mississippi: Now comes Norman Cannady and gives notice as required by Section 27-35-147, Code of 1972, that the assessment of the property herein described should be increased; the said property being assessed on the 2018 Personal assessment Roll of said County. (Rest/Personal) ands that the assessment of the said property should be DHCREASED as shown below: Parcel Number Improvements Total Land Total Page Line Value Value Increase 560 10954 0 Reason for Increase: New Business added to 2016 Personal Property Jax B Witness my signature this August 6, 2018. Norman A. Cannady, Jr. TAX ASSESSOR (Pile of Office) Acceptance by Taxpayer: Date: And it affirmatively appearing to this board: 1. That the Clerk of this Board has given the required notice to said owner to the last known address, by mail, more than ten days before this meeting, as directed by the Order of this Board; and who appeared and presented objections (or failed to appear.; 2. That the said owner has, in writing, agreed to the increase, waived notice, entered appearance before this Board and requested that the assessment be made final; And the Board having heard the evidence, and carefully considered the same, and being satisfied that the said assessment should be increased, as herein set forth; IT IS, THEREFORE, ORDERED AND ADJUSGED by this Board that an increase in the said original assessment be and is hereby made and finally approved as follows: The amount at Page Line , be increased from \$ 0\_\_\_\_to **\$** 560, IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, that the Clerk of this Board is bereby directed and commanded to certify two copies of this order to the State Tax Commission, as required by Section 27-35-149, Code of 1972, and upon the approval of the said order by the said Commission to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the Tax Collector of this County, who shall proceed to collect taxes on said property as thus assessed, as provide by law; and the said Tax Collector be duly charged with additional assessment.

ORDERED	AND ADJUDGED this the	day of	2018.	
			President of the Board	

	CLERK'S CERTIFIC	CATE		
<ol> <li>Ronnie Lott, Clerk of the I do hereby certify that the foregoing is a tro</li> </ol>				•••
day of	2 as the same appears on.	Pageof Min	nte Book	· <del>-</del>
now on file in the office of said Clerk in the	neof	in said	County.	
Witness my hand and official seal,	, thisday of	····	, 2018	
7	Ву_			, D.C.

House A. Court fr.

त्रकृत प्राप्त के के के के के के किए के प्राप्त के किए कि किए के कि

and the contract of the contra

e les celones en jarens.

ernalin di general general di Silan i Silan di S Silan di Si Silan di Si

海绵 化二氯二氯 经收益 医二氯化氯苯磺基

el liga jakokatik olas ola ese elej eksikoje. Telegoritarista aliteratura olas elejeritarist

to the effective of the constraint of the constraint  $\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$ 

Mariana are provided to

Porte in the light and their

The first of the second of

a para di mangangan di mangan di kabangan di mangan di mangan di mangan di mangan di mangan di mangan di manga Mangan di m